
A CHILD OF A HEREDITARY PEER

A HEREDITARY PEER

18 YEARS OLD OR ABOVE FROM BIRTH

LIVED AS A MAN FOR 2 YEARS OR MORE

A NATURAL PERSON CITIZEN OF BRITAIN

A TRANS GENDER NATURAL PERSON MAN

BANKRUPT
AN EMINENT THEOLOGIAN OF THE ROMAN CATHOLIC CHURCH

A TRANS GENDER NATURAL PERSON WOMAN

LIVED AS A WOMAN FOR 2 YEARS OR MORE

A GRADUATE OF A FRENCH UNIVERSITY

A GRADUATE OF A UNIVERSITY

NATURAL PERSON NAME PREFIXED (TITLED) AS OFFICER

OF A RECOGNISED NATURAL PERSON NAME PREFIX (TITLE)

INTENDING TO LIVE AS A WOMAN UNTIL DEATH

AN ARMED FORCES OFFICER

SCOTTISH

BRITISH

ABLE TO WRITE A LANGUAGE

LITERATE

IN POSSESSION OF A HUMAN BEING SIGNATURE

A NATURAL PERSON MAN

A NATURAL PERSON MARRIED UNDER UNITED KINGDOM (UK) LAW

NATURAL PERSON NAME PREFIXED (TITLED) AS MISTER (MR)LESS THAN 16 YEARS OLD FROM BIRTH

A NATURAL PERSON BOY

A GIRL

A NATURAL PERSON CHRISTIAN

A FEMALE NATURAL PERSON

A NATURAL PERSON WOMAN

NATURAL PERSON NAME PREFIXED (TITLED) AS LADY

NATURAL PERSON NAME PREFIXED (TITLED) AS VISCOUNTESE

NATURAL PERSON NAME PREFIXED (TITLED) AS DAME

AN ALIVE HUMAN BEING

IN POSSESSION OF A NATURAL PERSON

SUFFERING FROM SEVERE HAY FEVER

SUFFERING FROM ASTHMA

SUFFERING FROM GENDER DYSPHORIA

A MALE NATURAL PERSON

A GRADUATE RESEARCH STUDENT OF A UNIVERSITY

A FEMINIST

ABLE TO PROVIDE CURRENT MIDDLE NAME OF NATURAL PERSON

ABLE TO PROVIDE CURRENT FULL NAME OF NATURAL PERSON

NORTHERN IRISH

A NATURAL PERSON MEMBER OF THE HOUSE OF LORDS

A NATURAL PERSON CITIZEN OF A COMMONWEALTH NATION STATE

LESS THAN 29 YEARS OLD FROM BIRTH

A BRITISH NAVY OFFICER

A BRITISH ARMY OFFICER

A ROYAL AIR FORCE OFFICER

NATURAL PERSON NAME PREFIXED (TITLED) AS RIGHT HONOURABLE

ABLE TO PROVIDE CURRENT SURNAME OF NATURAL PERSON

A PART-TIME NATURAL PERSON FIREFIGHTER

NATURAL PERSON NAME PREFIXED (TITLED) AS SUB OFFICER

NATURAL PERSON NAME PREFIXED (TITLED) AS MISS

NATURAL PERSON NAME PREFIXED (TITLED) AS MISSES (MRS)

NATURAL PERSON NAME PREFIXED (TITLED) AS MADAME

NATURAL PERSON NAME PREFIXED (TITLED) AS MISS (MS)

ABLE TO PROVIDE HUMAN BEING SIGNATURE

A STUDENT NURSE

A NURSE

A NATURAL PERSON MEMBER OF THE UNITED KINGDOM (UK) PARLIAMENT

NATURAL PERSON NAME PREFIXED (TITLED) AS HONOURABLE

A PROFESSOR OF A UNITED KINGDOM (UK) UNIVERSITY

A NATURAL PERSON PROFESSOR

A CONCEIVED HUMAN BEING

A MALE HUMAN BEING

A BORN HUMAN BEING

A FEMALE HUMAN BEING

NATURAL PERSON NAME PREFIXED (TITLED) AS PRIVATE

NATURAL PERSON NAME PREFIXED (TITLED) AS RIGHT REVEREND MONSIGNOR

A CHRISTIAN CLERIC

AN INTERSEX (HERMAPHRODITE) NATURAL PERSON

NATURAL PERSON NAME PREFIXED (TITLED) AS PROFESSOR (PROF)

A MARRIED NATURAL PERSON

ABLE TO PROVIDE TODAY'S YEAR

ABLE TO PROVIDE TODAY'S DATE

NATURAL PERSON NAME PREFIXED (TITLED) AS SISTER

ABLE TO PROVIDE CURRENT FORENAME OF NATURAL PERSON

NATURAL PERSON NAME PREFIXED (TITLED) AS FLIGHT OFFICER

NATURAL PERSON NAME PREFIXED (TITLED) AS SUB LIEUTENANT

ABLE TO PROVIDE A LANDLINE TELEPHONE NUMBER OF NATURAL PERSON

A PEER

SUFFERING FROM A CONDITION INCOMPATIBLE WITH SERVICE IN THE UNITED KINGDOM (UK) ARMED FORCES

INTENDING TO LIVE AS A MAN UNTIL DEATH

IN POSSESSION OF A NATURAL PERSON NATIONAL INSURANCE (NI) NUMBER

ABLE TO PROVIDE NATURAL PERSON NATIONAL INSURANCE (NI) NUMBER

A MINISTER OF RELIGION

NATURAL PERSON NAME PREFIXED (TITLED) AS REVEREND (REV)

NATURAL PERSON NAME PREFIXED (TITLED) AS FATHER

ABLE TO PROVIDE NATURAL PERSON NAME PREFIX (TITLE)

A MEMBER OF THE REGULAR ARMY

A MEMBER OF THE ARMY

NATURAL PERSON NAME PREFIXED (TITLED) AS LIEUTENANT

ABLE TO READ A LANGUAGE

NATURAL PERSON NAME PREFIXED (TITLED) AS CAPTAIN

A NATURAL PERSON CITIZEN OF THE REPUBLIC OF IRELAND

NATURAL PERSON NAME PREFIXED (TITLED) AS LORD

NATURAL PERSON NAME PREFIXED (TITLED) AS SERGEANT

NATURAL PERSON NAME PREFIXED (TITLED) AS BRIGADIER

17 YEARS AND NINE MONTHS OLD OR ABOVE FROM BIRTH

A LAW LORD

A LIFE PEER

A NATURAL PERSON GRADUATE OF AN ENGLISH UNIVERSITY

NATURAL PERSON NAME PREFIXED (TITLED) AS DOCTOR (DR)

DISABLED BY AURAL IMPAIRMENT

NATURAL PERSON NAME PREFIXED (TITLED) AS MASTER

A PROFESSOR OF AN AUSTRIAN UNIVERSITY

21 YEARS OLD OR ABOVE FROM BIRTH

A MEMBER OF THE TERRITORIAL ARMY

A MEMBER OF THE HOUSE OF COMMONS

ABLE TO PROVIDE TODAY'S DAY OF THE MONTH

IN POSSESSION OF A NATURAL PERSON LANDLINE TELEPHONE ACCOUNT

ABLE TO PROVIDE A MOBILE TELEPHONE NUMBER OF NATURAL PERSON

A LECTURER

A LORD SPIRITUAL

QUALIFIED TO GCSE LEVEL

NATURAL PERSON NAME PREFIXED (TITLED) AS VISCOUNT
AN ELECTED PEER

IN POSSESSION OF A NATURAL PERSON MOBILE TELEPHONE ACCOUNT

ABLE TO PROVIDE TODAY'S MONTH NAME

ENGLISH

WELSH

16 YEARS OLD OR ABOVE FROM BIRTH

INDEX

16 YEARS OLD OR ABOVE FROM BIRTH ................................................................. 17E
17 YEARS AND NINE MONTHS OLD OR ABOVE FROM BIRTH ................................................. 19R
18 YEARS OLD OR ABOVE FROM BIRTH ................................................................. 21I
21 YEARS OLD OR ABOVE FROM BIRTH ................................................................. 25O
A BORN HUMAN BEING ............................................................................... 25F
A BRITISH ARMY OFFICER ........................................................................... 16P
A BRITISH NAVY OFFICER ........................................................................... 18P
A CHILD OF A HEREDITARY PEER ..................................................................... 29M
A CHRISTIAN ...................................................................................... 25K
A CHRISTIAN CLERIC ............................................................................... 17N
A CONCEIVED HUMAN BEING .......................................................................... 24D
A FEMALE HUMAN BEING ............................................................................. 22B
A FEMALE NATURAL PERSON .......................................................................... 19F
A FEMINIST ....................................................................................... 9H
A GIRL ........................................................................................... 13H
A GRADUATE OF A FRENCH UNIVERSITY ................................................................ 2M
A GRADUATE OF A UNIVERSITY ....................................................................... 3L
A GRADUATE OF AN ENGLISH UNIVERSITY .............................................................. 1L
A GRADUATE RESEARCH STUDENT OF A UNIVERSITY ...................................................... 5K
A HEREDITARY PEER ................................................................................ 27L
A LAW LORD ....................................................................................... 27K
A LECTURER ....................................................................................... 7L
A LIFE PEER ...................................................................................... 28J
A LORD SPIRITUAL ................................................................................. 32K
A MALE HUMAN BEING ............................................................................... 21D
A MALE NATURAL PERSON ............................................................................ 18F
A MARRIED NATURAL PERSON ......................................................................... 14F
A MEMBER OF THE ARMY ............................................................................. 9O
A MEMBER OF THE HOUSE OF COMMONS ................................................................. 19O
A MEMBER OF THE REGULAR ARMY ..................................................................... 10P
A MEMBER OF THE TERRITORIAL ARMY ................................................................. 8P
A MEMBER OF THE UNITED KINGDOM (UK) PARLIAMENT ................................................... 18N
A MINISTER OF RELIGION ........................................................................... 18L
A NATURAL PERSON BOY ............................................................................. 15H
A NATURAL PERSON CITIZEN OF A COMMONWEALTH NATION STATE .......................................... 21N
A NATURAL PERSON CITIZEN OF BRITAIN .............................................................. 21L
A NATURAL PERSON CITIZEN OF THE REPUBLIC OF IRELAND .............................................. 21P
A NATURAL PERSON MAN ............................................................................. 17F
A NATURAL PERSON MARRIED UNDER UNITED KINGDOM (UK) LAW ........................................... 15E
A NATURAL PERSON MEMBER OF THE HOUSE OF LORDS .................................................... 22M
A NATURAL PERSON WOMAN ........................................................................... 16G
A NURSE .......................................................................................... 15E
A PART-TIME NATURAL PERSON FIREFIGHTER ........................................................... 11D
A PEER ........................................................................................... 22J
A PROFESSOR ...................................................................................... 6K
A PROFESSOR OF A UNITED KINGDOM (UK) UNIVERSITY .................................................. 5L
A PROFESSOR OF AN AUSTRIAN UNIVERSITY ............................................................ 5K
A ROYAL AIR FORCE OFFICER ........................................................................ 18P
A STUDENT NURSE .................................................................................. 16D
A TRANS GENDER MAN ............................................................................... 20G
A TRANS GENDER WOMAN ............................................................................. 21G
ABLE TO PROVIDE A LANDLINE TELEPHONE NUMBER OF NATURAL PERSON .................................... 8D
ABLE TO PROVIDE A MOBILE TELEPHONE NUMBER OF NATURAL PERSON ...................................... 10C
ABLE TO PROVIDE CURRENT FORENAME OF NATURAL PERSON ............................................... 13B
ABLE TO PROVIDE CURRENT FULL NAME OF NATURAL PERSON .............................................. 14D
ABLE TO PROVIDE CURRENT MIDDLE NAME OF NATURAL PERSON ............................................ 14B
ABLE TO PROVIDE CURRENT SURNAME OF NATURAL PERSON ................................................ 15B
ABLE TO PROVIDE HUMAN BEING SIGNATURE ............................................................ 8E
ABLE TO PROVIDE NATURAL PERSON NAME PREFIX (TITLE) ............................................... 11F
ABLE TO PROVIDE NATURAL PERSON NATIONAL INSURANCE (NI) NUMBER .................................... 9C
ABLE TO PROVIDE TODAY'S DATE ..................................................................... 11B
ABLE TO PROVIDE TODAY'S DAY OF THE MONTH ......................................................... 10A
ABLE TO PROVIDE TODAY'S MONTH NAME ............................................................... 9A
ABLE TO PROVIDE TODAY'S YEAR ..................................................................... 11A
ABLE TO READ A LANGUAGE .......................................................................... 6G
ABLE TO WRITE A LANGUAGE ......................................................................... 7F
AN ALIVE HUMAN BEING ............................................................................. 26E
AN ARMED FORCES OFFICER .......................................................................... 14O
AN ELECTED PEER .................................................................................. 32I
AN EMINENT THEOLOGIAN OF THE ROMAN CATHOLIC CHURCH ............................................... 21K
AN INTERSEX (HERMAPHRODITE) NATURAL PERSON ....................................................... 22A
BANKRUPT ......................................................................................... 23K
BRITISH .......................................................................................... 17T
DISABLED BY AURAL IMPAIRMENT ..................................................................... 29Q
ENGLISH .......................................................................................... 12X
IN POSSESSION OF A HUMAN BEING SIGNATURE ......................................................... 7E
IN POSSESSION OF A NATURAL PERSON ................................................................ 22D
IN POSSESSION OF A NATURAL PERSON LANDLINE TELEPHONE ACCOUNT ..................................... 7C
IN POSSESSION OF A NATURAL PERSON MOBILE TELEPHONE ACCOUNT ....................................... 9B
IN POSSESSION OF A NATURAL PERSON NATIONAL INSURANCE (NI) NUMBER ................................. 8C
INTENDING TO LIVE AS A MAN UNTIL DEATH ........................................................... 19E
INTENDING TO LIVE AS A WOMAN UNTIL DEATH ......................................................... 19D
LESS THAN 16 YEARS OLD FROM BIRTH ................................................................ 14H
LESS THAN 29 YEARS OLD FROM BIRTH ................................................................ 17S
LITERATE ......................................................................................... 8G
LIVED AS A MAN FOR 2 YEARS OR MORE ............................................................... 21H
LIVED AS A WOMAN FOR 2 YEARS OR MORE ............................................................. 24I
NATURAL PERSON NAME PREFIXED (TITLED) AS BRIGADIER ............................................... 12M
NATURAL PERSON NAME PREFIXED (TITLED) AS CAPTAIN ................................................. 11L
NATURAL PERSON NAME PREFIXED (TITLED) AS DAME .................................................... 18J
NATURAL PERSON NAME PREFIXED (TITLED) AS DOCTOR (DR) ............................................. 7K
NATURAL PERSON NAME PREFIXED (TITLED) AS FATHER .................................................. 15L
NATURAL PERSON NAME PREFIXED (TITLED) AS FLIGHT OFFICER .......................................... 13M
NATURAL PERSON NAME PREFIXED (TITLED) AS HONOURABLE .............................................. 16M
NATURAL PERSON NAME PREFIXED (TITLED) AS LADY .................................................... 18J
NATURAL PERSON NAME PREFIXED (TITLED) AS LIEUTENANT .............................................. 14N
NATURAL PERSON NAME PREFIXED (TITLED) AS LORD .................................................... 19I
NATURAL PERSON NAME PREFIXED (TITLED) AS MADAME .................................................. 13I
NATURAL PERSON NAME PREFIXED (TITLED) AS MASTER .................................................. 15I
NATURAL PERSON NAME PREFIXED (TITLED) AS MISS (MS) ............................................... 11H
NATURAL PERSON NAME PREFIXED (TITLED) AS MISS .................................................... 13G
NATURAL PERSON NAME PREFIXED (TITLED) AS MISSES (MRS) ............................................ 14G
NATURAL PERSON NAME PREFIXED (TITLED) AS MISTER (MR) ............................................. 16H
NATURAL PERSON NAME PREFIXED (TITLED) AS OFFICER ................................................. 13N
NATURAL PERSON NAME PREFIXED (TITLED) AS PRIVATE ................................................. 9M
NATURAL PERSON NAME PREFIXED (TITLED) AS PROFESSOR (PROF) ........................................ 8K
NATURAL PERSON NAME PREFIXED (TITLED) AS REVEREND (REV) .......................................... 15L
NATURAL PERSON NAME PREFIXED (TITLED) AS RIGHT HONOURABLE ........................................ 17M
NATURAL PERSON NAME PREFIXED (TITLED) AS RIGHT REVEREND MONSIGNOR ................................ 16L
NATURAL PERSON NAME PREFIXED (TITLED) AS SERGEANT ................................................ 10M
NATURAL PERSON NAME PREFIXED (TITLED) AS SISTER .................................................. 14F
NATURAL PERSON NAME PREFIXED (TITLED) AS SUB LIEUTENANT .......................................... 15N
NATURAL PERSON NAME PREFIXED (TITLED) AS SUB OFFICER ............................................. 10F
NATURAL PERSON NAME PREFIXED (TITLED) AS VISCOUNT ................................................ 18I
NATURAL PERSON NAME PREFIXED (TITLED) AS VISCOUNTESE ............................................. 19J
NORTHERN IRISH ................................................................................... 15X
OF A RECOGNISED NATURAL PERSON NAME PREFIX (TITLE) ............................................... 13J
QUALIFIED TO GCSE LEVEL .......................................................................... 17C
SCOTTISH ......................................................................................... 19X
SUFFERING FROM A CONDITION INCOMPATIBLE WITH SERVICE IN THE UNITED KINGDOM (UK) ARMED FORCES  .... 24N
SUFFERING FROM ASTHMA ............................................................................ 26H
SUFFERING FROM GENDER DYSPHORIA .................................................................. 22F
SUFFERING FROM SEVERE HAY FEVER .................................................................. 27G
WELSH ............................................................................................ 22X

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

I

J

K

L

M

N

O

P

Q

R

S

T

U

V

W

X

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

I

J

K

L

M

N

O

P

Q

R

S

T

U

V

W

X

1 2 3  4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

I

J

K

L

M

N

O

P

Q

R

S

T

U

V

W

X

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

I

J

K

L

M

N

O

P

Q

R

S

T

U

V

W

X

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

I

J

K

L

M

N

O

P

Q

R

S

T

U

V

W

X

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32

ABLE TO PROVIDE
NATURAL PERSON
NAME PREFIX

Status
Project

Mapping
sourced from

PS

COPYRIGHT HEATH BUNTINGstatus.irational.org

Last updated 05/09/2010

A1042


